1161049 36V1000W Replay 10Ah Lithium DLX 6"

ART-NR. 1161049

E-GQUAD

(ZF48) HANDLEBAR ASSY.

1000W REPLAY

www.nitromotors.de

A
FE bl = | Menila Art. EAN Code HL T4 T Spare part name in English XA M1 specification ORDER Note
e pare p gl P
Al 305010008 | 90753080101 | 4251814663967 |Left Rubber Grip B NIEEE %, T687
A2 306370001 9071609 4251814663974 |Horn Switch BEID\FF %
BE - LBE/\ME - B/ L | ZIHBEEERIE - BIEFR - SHE
A3 305340002 9071033 | 4251814663981 |Rear Brake Lever . e el ’ e
Fie FrRL
A4 302290002 | 90730600101 | 4251814663998 [Handlebar NmE - NEEFEE L=565¢5mm, wisft - MHRE
A5 305260003 | 90730610101 | 4251814664001 [Handlebar Upper Clamp 80 o - EHRE - WREBEBANR
A6 305280003 | 90730620101 | 4251814664018 [Handlebar Holder TH0 o - EHRE - WREBEEANR
A7 308020043 9075309 4251814664094 |Flange Bolt R=Rs M8*50
A8 307270002 9073063 4251814664025 |Handlebar Sponge INEF, NEEERE $14*$35*170mm
A9 307160002 | 90730640505 | 4251814664032 |Handlebar Sponge Cover orange BmhE e L=170mm
A9 307160002 | 90730640303 | 4251846134114 |[Handlebar Sponge Cover red BmhE e L=170mm
A9 307160002 | 90730640404 | 4251846134121 |[Handlebar Sponge Cover green BmhE e L=170mm
A9 307160002 | 90730640202 | 4251846134138 [Handlebar Sponge Cover blue BmhE e L=170mm
A9 307160002 | 90730640101 | 4251846134145 |Handlebar Sponge Cover black BhERE L=170mm
ZHRIBIE B ANRAIE - B - HR
A-10 | 305300001 9071034 | 4251814664049 |Front Brake Lever ZHRRERANE ,;;;Eé# HR A I
Throttle Assy with 36V Electricity Met - " -
306500014 4251814664056 | o ooV W ectricity Meter {1 2\ mge 38 INTEER - 36VRREREE - BAA
9072607 Lead Acid)
Throttle A ith 36V Electricity Met - " -
A11 | 306500015 4251814658147 | | ore AV W lectricity Meter (| &2y |\ pusg ss4m INTESHR - 36VIAREE B L JIKFTR OPTION
9075224 Lead Acid) and ON/OFF kill switch
Throttle A ith 36V Electricity Met - " -
306500013 4251814664063 | | e ASSY Wi Electricity Meter (| &2y |\ msg ss4m INTESHR - 3eVIAREEEE - AR OPTION
9072608 Lead Acid)and lamp switch
A-12 305230007 9071035 4251814664070 |Front Brake Cable FIEL (113k) 800*950mm
A-13 | 305230001 9075411 | 4251814648179 |Rear Brake Cable FEL 1000*1150mm
A4 305240001 9075155 4251814691731 (Brake cable ending cap FIELLIE




(BT#EE ) FRONT SWING ARM ASSY.

15 141312 11

FE *ﬂ;ﬁlﬁ? Menila Art. EAN Code  |BE3T4 #F Spare part name in English XA #48 specification ORDER Note
B-1 305130002 9071017 4251814687598 |Front Brake Caliper, Right, Red LB R 2% TER2R, A8
B-2 308190018 9076008 4251814682456 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt [Shay::1: 72 M8*30
B-3 308190003 9075299 4251814663851 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt [Shay::1: 22 M10*85*1.5
B-4 308190017 9076007 4251814682449 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt [Shay::1: 74 M8*25
B-5 308210001 9075230 | 4251814660041 [Flat Washer TR $10*$20*1.5
B-6 304220001 9076020 4251814687574 |Tie Rod Assy BRSLHIAT L=105mmERLKE
B-7 304290001 9076055 | 4251814662366 |Bearing 6000RS i 6000RS
B-8 308340002 9075300 4251814663868 |Rubber Washer BRIRERE $13*p23*5mm, /INEEFER
B-9 308090010 9075301 4251814663875 |Spacer NOEERFEARE $14*1.5%46.5mm
B-10 305130006 | 90710180303 | 4251814687604 |Front Brake Caliper, Left, Red HREEFI 2 EBE2RR, A8
B-11 304260005 9075302 4251814663899 |Left Wheel Spindle INOEBALEER NEESAT /6T BRAEA, HM12
B-12 308190006 9075285 4251814663677 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt [Shay::1: 72 M6*12
B-13 308050001 9075231 4251814660058 |Lock Nut PR E M10*1.5
B-14 308350001 9075198 4251814656952 |Self-lock Nut BHEE M10*1.25
B-15 302280010 | 90796150505 | 4251814663905 |Front Swing Arm orange INOEEES BE INTEEEER
B-15 302280010 | 90796150303 | 4251846133988 |Front Swing Arm red NOEEES BE INTEESER
B-15 302280010 | 90796150404 | 4251846133995 |Front Swing Arm green INOEEES BE INTEESER
B-15 302280010 | 90796150202 | 4251846134008 |Front Swing Arm blue NOEEES BE INTEESTR
B-15 302280010 | 90796150101 | 4251846134176 |Front Swing Arm black NOEEEERE INEEFR
B-16 308020003 9075303 4251814663912 |Flange Bolt R=Rs M10*150*1.25
B-17 308050006 9075234 4251814660089 |Lock Nut PR E M8
B-18 308010005 9075306 4251814663943 |Spring Washer kel 8
B-19 304250005 9075304 4251814663929 |Right Wheel Spindle NNOEBAAER NEESAT /6T BRA¥EA, HM12
B-20 308050002 9075307 4251814663950 |Lock Nut PR E M12*1.5
B-21 | 304110001 9075305 | 4251814663936 [Nylon bush BRE $10*¢$p17*38mm
E-QD06 (ZZ2 ) FRAME ASSY.
7
C 8
2
10
1
12
13 1415 161718
FE *ﬂ;ﬁlﬁ? Menila Art. EAN Code  |BE3T4 #F Spare part name in English XA #48 Specification ORDER Note
c-2 308090046 9075310 4251814664100 |Steering Rod Clamp Spacer N EERE $12*$10*34mm
c3 305060002 9075311 4251814664117 Steering Rod Clamp Upper&Lower HEEYHLEE (EFRE) INTEESR
c-4 302480002 9079618 4251814664193 |Number Plate Bracket NSRS R INTREERR
c7 302470002 9075312 4251814664124 |Steering Rod INPRES TS [E A L=380mm
c-12 307020006 9073066 4251814664186 |Bumper H style BEHRIATHER W, HER
13 302020003 9079617 4251814664162 |Bumper fix plate, lower NI IRBGAT T BEIE 222 HER, HE
302020001 9079616 4251814664155 |Bumper fix plate, upper NI IRBGAT EEIE 2R HER, HE
c-17 304150002 9077023 4251814664148 |Front Shock BURE $4.5-150mm, BEEE
C-20 304020006 9077022 4251814664131 |Rear Shock INEERERE ¢7-125mm, BEHE
c-23 302040002 9075193 4251814656839 |Plastic holding plate, left BREEERE R
c-24 302040003 9075404 4251814647547 |Plastic holding plate,right BREGEE A
c25 302030106 9079601 4251814682890 |Frame, Black =R BERS  IERE
c1 308020043 9075309 4251814664094 |Flange Bolt R=84 M8*50
c5 308020037 9075243 4251814660171 |Flange Bolt R=84 M8*16
c-6 308050006 9075234 4251814660089 [Lock Nut BHASE R M8
c8 302230001 CE Plate a8 REFLIE : 56mm
c9 308150001 9075226 4251814660003 [Rivet HET $3.2*9
c10 | 308210001 9075230 | 4251814660041 |Washer 3 $10*$20*1.5
c-11 308050001 9075231 4251814660058 [Lock Nut g A45 M10*1.5




c14 | 308170001 9075314 | 4251814664223 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*10
c15 | 308020036 9075354 | 4251814666913 |Flange Bolt M8*14
C16 | 308050006 9075234 | 4251814660089 |Lock Nut VES
c18 | 308020042 9075297 | 4251814663837 |Flange Bolt M8*40
c19 | 308050006 9075234 | 4251814660089 |Lock Nut VES
c21 | 308020042 9075297 | 4251814663837 |Flange Bolt M8*40
c22 | 308020037 9075243 | 4251814660171 |Flange Bolt M8*16
(6T ¥E4H3% ) 6" WHEEL & TIRE ASSY.
1 2 3 12
A0
Ped
¢ ¥
D
v i (u;;g: ",:h[ ) a
4 5 6 1 1
FE *ﬂ;ﬁlﬁ? Menila Art. EAN Code  |BE3T4 #F Spare part name in English XA #48 Specification ORDER Note
D-1 304080021 | 90740050101 | 4251814664247 |Rear Wheel Hub 6",Black BRER 63, NOEHRERLER B0 BE
D-2 304090004 9120126 4255675490212 |Inner Tube 13.50-6" 5] 65HRfA, 13.50-6" (N/M) BB
D-3 | 304100003 | 9120125 | 4255675490267 |Rear Outer Tire 13*5.00- 6" EEINE e OO ERRIER
D-4 304290002 9075211 | 4251814657225 |Bearing 6001RS i 6001RS
D-9 | 304100004 | 9120120 | 4255675490274 |Front Outer Tire 4.10-6" RECINE e IO IR
D-10 304080018 | 90740010101 | 4251814683521 |Front Wheel Hub 6" Black RILER 6%F, RIRER - B0 RE
D-5 308090023 9075315 4251814664308 |Front Wheel Spacer INEEETRPERE $16*1.5*64.5mm
D-6 305040002 9071037 4251814664315 |Front Brake Disc INTECRTRR A $120%2, FUlF, : $37mm
D-7 308200001 9075238 4251814660126 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt [hav:UN-PN 372 M6*8
D-8 308340001 9075316 4251814664322 |Rubber Washer BB $15*$25*5mm, 65H/INEECATR B
D-11 307490002 9075317 4251814664339 |Front wheel nut cover RICEEPE M12-19
D-12 307490003 9075318 4251814664346 |Rear wheel nut cover BRSPS M14-22
D-13 | 307480005 | 90746000404 | 4251814683507 |Wheel rim cover 6" green RS 28 65+
D-13 307480005 | 90746000202 | 4251814683514 |Wheel rim cover 6" blue ERENE 88 6F
D-13 | 307480005 | 90746000505 | 4251846133797 |Wheel rim cover 6" orange ERRIE BR 65+
D-13 | 307480005 | 90746000101 | 4251846133810 |Wheel rim cover 6" black RN B 67
D-13 | 307480005 | 90746000303 | 4251846133827 |Wheel rim cover 6" red REENS A8 6F
(BHSEX LK ) MOTOR & REAR SWING ARM
: A
¥ - i
2 . '
3
E .
13
5 . .
[ .
7
FE *ﬂ;ﬁlﬁ? Menila Art. EAN Code  |BE3T4 #F Spare part name in English XA #48 Specification ORDER Note
E-1 308020038 9075319 4251814664445 |Flange Bolt R=1R4 M8*20
E-2 301010009 9079005 4251814681831 |Motor 36V1000W ARl /NIREE36V/1000W, 25H-9tA - Bl
E-3 308350001 9075198 4251814656952 |Self-lock Nut BHES M10*1.25
E-4 302330016 9079620 4251814664391 |Rear Swing Arm,Black NOEEREY MEEEHEN (KERE) - MHERE
E-5 302350001 9079621 4251814664407 |Rear Wheel Axle Hoop, L /NEESTE A S E R JRERE
E-6 308020030 9075320 4251814664452 |Flange Bolt SR=1R4 M6*30
E-7 307200001 9073067 4251814664421 |Disc Guard BRFEFS XS (FRp140RERIE )
E-8 302340001 9079622 4251814664414 |Rear Wheel Axle Hoop, R NEESTE A E RS
E-9 303010001 9078514 4251814664490 |Rear Wheel Axle 6"--NEW BEAEE: L=575mm
E-10 308050006 9075234 4251814660089 |Lock Nut PR M8
E-11 308010005 9075306 4251814663943 |Spring Washer kel 8
E-12 | 308210010 9075361 | 4251814667040 |Flat Washer TR $8*P16*1.5
E-13 308020008 9078513 4251814664438 |Rear Swing Arm Axle:Flange Bolt SE=RR (R X AT ) M10*195*1.25
E-14 | 304110001 9075305 | 4251814663936 [Nylon bush BRE $10*$17*38mm




(JEH14E%% ) REAR WHEEL AXLE ASSY.

F
716 15 14 13
FE *ﬂ;ﬁlﬁ? Menila Art. EAN Code  |BE3T4 #fF Spare part name in English XA 48 Specification ORDER Note
F-1 303090001 9075321 4251814664469 |Left Eccentric fRibAEE G49*$35*16
F-2 304290004 9076057 | 4251814664476 |Bearing Bl 6003RS
F-4 303020006 9072009 4251814664483 |Driven Sprocket 25H-72T B/ R 25H-7215 - WA.p29mm
F-8 305050004 9071059 4251814647387 |Rear Brake Disc for 6" wheel axle 65T /NI ERRIE ::;?;:Eifi&;?g;?m D A$29m
F-9 305150004 | 90711370303 | 4255675411583 |Rear Brake Caliper, RED R BRERR2-95%, A6 OPTION
F-10 302140006 9075322 4251814664513 |Rear Brake Caliper Holder N6 E AR EEZR N6 - RERTIEE
F-13 303080001 9075323 4251814664520 |Right Eccentric RibEH H49*h35*22
F-14 303070001 9075324 4251814664537 |Eccentric Spacer RLEENRE $28*p35*16mm (Fk)
F-3 308320003 9075251 | 4251814660256 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt SRR M6*16
F-5 308010004 9075253 | 4251814660270 (Spring Washer -5 6
F-6 308050005 9075228 | 4251814660027 [Lock Nut PR R M6
F-11 308190006 9075285 4251814663677 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt [2hay::1: 372 M6*12
F-12 308180001 9075325 4251814664544 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt WARAESLIRL M5*10
F-15 308190007 9075251 4251814660256 [Hex Socket Cap Bolt [2Pay::1: 372 M6*16
F-16 | 308010004 9075253 | 4251814660270 (Spring Washer Hin 6
F-17 308050005 9075228 | 4251814660027 [Lock Nut PR R M6
(4EZZ/HEE ) CHAIN & CHAIN COVER ASSY.
1
2+
3=
G 6
4 6 7 8 9
FE *ﬂ;ﬁlﬁ? Menila Art. EAN Code  |BE3T4 #F Spare part name in English XA #48 Specification ORDER Note
61 307450006 | 90730680101 | 4251814664551 hain Cover Complete %%JJ/J\E?@%EE %%JJ/J\EE‘EZE% C RS
307450007 | 90732400101 | 4255675411019 B/ HEE BE/NUEER - NS
G-4 303040005 9072308 4251814664568 |Chain 25H-92 Links BN HER 25H-9275 - SBE/N\URERA
G-5 308090037 9075326 4251814664575 |Rear Wheel Axle 6" Sleeve 6~ /N HIRE $20*$17*112mm
G-6 308090044 9075327 4251814664582 |Spacer INOEIRE $8*$6*14mm
G-10 | 308030001 9075328 | 4251814664599 [Pin (fixed into axle of 6" wheel) H 40*6
G-9 308050003 9075330 4251814664612 |Lock Nut PR E M14*1.5
G2 308200001 9075238 4251814660126 [Hex Socket Cap Bolt WA NRSLIRL M6*8
G-3 308270003 9075241 4251814660157 |Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head +FRLEH M4*12
G-7 308020029 9075240 4251814660140 |Flange Bolt =l 422 M6*25
G-8 308010003 9075329 | 4251814664605 |Spring Washer -5 14




(BIIE) FOOTREST ASSY.

H - s
1
8 418
——6
FE *{ﬁjﬁ? Menila Art. EAN Code  |BE3T4 #F Spare part name in English XA #48 specification ORDER Note
H-1 307650004 | 90730690101 | 4251814664629 |Footrest,right HRIBER INEESIE AR
H-5 307660004 | 90730700101 | 4251814664636 |Footrest,left ERIBIR NSRRI RR
H-7 306310001 9071610 4251814664643 |Safety Pedal Switch SBNIEHELZEAR OPTION
H-2 308160002 9075171 4251814694220 [Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Button Head WA E SR M6*16
H-3 308210009 9075247 | 4251814660218 |Washer T $6*$16*1.5
H-4 308050005 9075228 | 4251814660027 [Lock Nut PR R M6
H-6 308260001 9075257 4251814661680 [Philip's Head Screw +FRLEL M4*12
Note : REMPEIF XA - BEMBAR L2 —TLBINARE : M6 BBEE : 3.5mm
(FRZERHE ) PLASTIC BODY KITS
1 2 39 21 20 19 18 1716 15
. i f '
| 3
4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
FE *ﬂ;ﬁlﬁ? Menila Art. EAN Code  |BE3T4 #F Spare part name in English XA #48 Specification ORDER Note
-1 307150005 | 90730710101 | 4251814664650 |Number Plate, black NI SRR
13 307610019 | 90730940505 | 4251814647516 |Head fairing, orange LEHEE
13 307610019 | 90730940303 | 4251814668986 |Head fairing, red LELE
13 307610019 | 90730940404 | 4255675417844 |Head fairing, green LEZE
13 307610019 | 90730940202 | 4255675417851 |Head fairing, blue LEHE
13 307610019 | 90730940101 | 4255675417868 |Head fairing, Black LEEE
s 306100019 9073013 | 4251814682883 [36V LED Lamp, R AITH 36V, LEDAT& OPTION
306100020 9075391 4251814669020 |False Lamp, R RTH B4T
e 306100028 9073012 | 4251814682876 (36V LED Lamp, L RATE 36V, LEDAT& OPTION
306100029 9075148 4251814688267 |False Lamp, L RiT%E BaT
1-10 307050004 9073077 4251814664773 |Seat INREEREMR A
111 307050008 9073076 4251814664766 |Frame Cover, R NSRRI R A
I-15 307140001 9073075 4251814664698 |Reflector RAH
120 307680052 9079709 | 4251814647530 (Seat, Black R
1-21 307060027 | 90730950101 | 4251814647523 |Plastic Body , BLACK ER
1-22 306230001 9071039 4251814664759 |Key Igniton Switch Assy. @8
1-2 308270002 9075250 4251814660249 |Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head +FRLEW
1-4 308270003 9075241 4251814660157 |Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head +FRLEL
17 308270003 9075241 4251814660157 |Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head +FRLEL
-8 308100001 9075336 4251814664780 |Rubber Washer INRRER $6*d16*2
19 308170003 9075249 4251814660232 [Hex Socket Cap Bolt, Flat Head MARAKRLIEL M6*16
1-12 308170003 9075249 4251814660232 [Hex Socket Cap Bolt, Flat Head RARAKRLIEL M6*16
1-13 308210009 9075247 | 4251814660218 [Flat Washer 3 $6*$16*1.5
114 308050005 9075228 4251814660027 [Lock Nut [y AE45 M6
1-16 308100001 9075336 4251814664780 |Rubber Washer INRRER $6*d16*2
1-17 308040002 9075246 4251814660201 [Antiskid Nut BhiBIE R M5
1-18 308170003 9075249 4251814660232 [Hex Socket Cap Bolt, Flat Head MARAKRLIEZ M6*16
1-19 308100001 9075336 4251814664780 |Rubber Washer INRER $6*d16*2




INEECERTN ( EBE8F ) ELECTRONIC PARTS

1
( 2
i .
LI . ~—9 10 .
: ! 1—E . B0
12— e
] 8765/
4
/
- 0N - 3
A v
— ik A I
14

FE *ﬂ;ﬁlﬁ? Menila Art. EAN Code  |BE3T4 #fF Spare part name in English XA 48 Specification ORDER Note

12 306150001 9071611 4251814664803 |Reverse Switch BIEARDA ( SHEHMERL )

14 306060004 9075183 4251814656631 |Charging Port Assy. L=240mm FEROSH (2% R - @) EFRE 288 #, LKL=240mm

17 306360002 9075338 4251814664810 |36V Horn  (metal) 36VERIINN 36VERIINN

18 306340012 9070010 4251237171070 |36V/1000W Controller e85/ 2 28 36V/1000W 36V/1000W, FRiFR26+1A

113 306010001 9071612 4251814664858 |Button 3-speed switch BHX=MAR OPTION
306470001 9071604 4251814658017 |Key 3-Speed Switch HAX=MAR

114 307620002 9071613 4251814664865 |Rubber cover for Key 3-Speed Switch PRAX=MARFE ERARERFE
11 308190004 9075291 4251814663745 [Hex Socket Cap Bolt [2hay::1: 72 M5*16
13 308050004 9075290 | 4251814663738 [Lock Nut A 353 M5
15 308190007 9075251 4251814660256 [Hex Socket Cap Bolt [2Pay::1: 472 M6*16
16 308210009 9075247 | 4251814660218 [Flat Washer T $6*P16*1.5
18 308050005 9075228 | 4251814660027 [Lock Nut PR R M6
19 308190004 9075291 4251814663745 [Hex Socket Cap Bolt [2hay::1 72 M5*16

311 308210009 9075247 | 4251814660218 [Flat Washer T $6*P16*1.5

112 308050004 9075290 | 4251814663738 [Lock Nut A 353 M5

(EB5th ) Battery Assy.

T
1 o
2 e 4]
3 >4
1
4 A 1
§ 3 T
5 — 2 ~. ¥ -
K -
= : .
of -
&
10—

FE *ﬂ;ﬁlﬁ? Menila Art. EAN Code  |BE3T4 #F Spare part name in English XA #48 Specification ORDER Note
K-1 307350001 9075340 4251814664872 |Battery Box Handle BHMRFWR N
K-6 307340001 9075341 4251814664889 |Battery Box Upper Cover BREE N
K-8 307360001 9075342 4251814664896 |Battery Box Down Cover BMRTE INEFR
K-7 9078005 | 4251237150815 |Polar B&r AGM Batterie 6-DZM-12

K-10 307330001 9075377 4251814667248 |Battery Box Metal Zipper BRI E
K-2 308230001 9075343 4251814664933 [Pin Axle SESLT AL B $5*30
K-3 308130001 9075344 | 4251814664940 (Pin FOH 1.5%10
K-4 308300001 9075345 4251814664957 [Cross self-tapping screw, Button Head +FEEBEH M4*16
K-5 308270003 9075241 4251814660157 |Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head +FRLEH M4*12
K-9 308240001 9075346 4251814664964 |Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head ERERIRY M4*6

(443K ) WIRINGS

1 = 2 # 3 C__‘D 4 5
L 6 T O— (8 W OMe—— |0 o 10 o ———
11 — 12 = 13 r \

FE *ﬂ;ﬁlﬁ? Menila Art. EAN Code  |BE3T4 #F Spare part name in English XA #48 Specification ORDER Note
L1 306350001 9075385 4251814667361 |Controller Extended Wiring EQ1 HHIBRE LR EQl, L=60+2mm, fEiELk A0S0
L2 306220002 9071615 4251814664988 |Motor Extended Wiring EQ2 BHER L EQ2, L=195:2mm
L3 306160001 0078013 4251814656730 [Reverse Convert Wiring EQ3Z BINFRLEE (RRNE) EQ3Z, #I%iL=85mm, B£iL=80mm /NI
L4 306480001 9071616 4251814664995 |Key 3-Speed Switch Wiring EQ4 AR =MARERL EQ4, L=630+5mm




L5 306020001 9071617 4251814665008 |Button 3-Speed Switch Wiring EQ4-1 BN =M RERL EQ4-1, L=630:5mm OPTION
L6 306390001 9071618 4251814665015 |Horn Wiring EQ5 BIHEE EQ5, L=330+5mm A050
L7 306520004 9071619 4251814665022 |Battery Wiring EQ8X SR EQ8X, L=175mm
L-8 306520001 9071620 4251814665039 |Battery Wiring EA10X SR EA10X, L=85mm
Key 3-Speed Switch Branching Wiri _ N .
19 | 306460001 4251814665060 |- - Peee Switch Branching Wiring ARSAARERIE EQ10X, L=80+2mm
9071623 EQ10X
L-10 306120001 9071624 4251814665077 |Lamp Wiring EQ11X BN R EEL EQ11X, L=160+2mm
Fuse/charge port/power socket wirings EQeG. BIMEM - VMR - A7
111 306030006 4251814665084 B/ R &Lk O, ¢s5iF, BLL=190+5mm, £%L=310
EQ6G, FOR LEAD ACID BATTERY e EREEL - ST, R mm, 414
9071625 £mm
113 306210003 9071627 4251814665107 |Power supply wiring EQ7G B REIRERL EQ7G, L=250mm
({88 4F) OTHERS
i 5 " .
: _;f* -
M | | I
FE ¥ESKU = | Menila Art. EAN Code  |BE3T4 #fF Spare part name in English XA 48 Specification ORDER Note
i 306040002 9076050 4251814661826 |Fuse 30A for 800W36V ‘iR 30A
306040001 9078024 4251814658116 |Fuse 25A for 500W36V B’ R 25A OPTION
M-2 307620001 9076052 4251814661840 |Wiring Rubber Sleeve ZRIFE $70*110mm
M-3 306440005 9075401 4251814669204 |Remote Controller &R 36V/48ViEA, BH/BATERE OPTION
M-4 306090010 9070051 4251684908342 |Lead Acid Battery Charger 36V1.5A 36VILEE T ER R 36V/1.5A, BR#R - FIXL
M-5 307700001 9073914 4251814647509 |Gear Sticker BT R =AW, Wil
M-6 307130001 9075348 4251814665152 (3-Speed Sticker B ERARIR HFEE (102)
M-7 306050002 9075190 4251814656808 |3 Hole Plug Without Hook i 28=HAHH
N 3 2 o DV p
FE ¥ESKU = | Menila Art. EAN Code  |BE3T4 #F Spare part name in English XA 48 Specification ORDER Note
N-1 303040022 9076044 4251814657232 |Chain Connector 25HEI R BE25HEER
N-2 307600003 | 90739130505 | 4251814647493 |Sticker set orange NETEHEE P ERIERD
N-2 307600003 | 90739130303 | 4251846134183 |Sticker set red METELLE
N-2 307600003 | 90739130404 | 4251846134190 [Sticker set green TETERE
N-2 307600003 | 90739130202 | 4251846134206 |Sticker set blue NMEIEHEE
N-2 307600003 | 90739130101 | 4251846134213 [Sticker set black TETERE
N-3 305390003 9071012 4251814683774 |Brake Pad (2pcs/set) REERBRBERR EE BERNME)
N-4 305390007 9071010 4251814682562 |Rear Brake Pad (2pcs/set) AR 2= - 4 N N ERRAEREA
JEEA (B ) EE QRME)
N-5 301020007 9072010 4251814665114 |Motor Sprocket 25H-9T BHNE BHNE - 25H-918
ALTERNATIVE PARTS FOR WITH LITHIUM BATTERY
FE nSKU = | MenilaArt. | Menail EAN code |30 % #f Spare part name in English BB A #1E Specification ORDER Note
Throttle Assy with 36V Electricity Meter - - -
306500011 | 9072623 | 4255675411026 | i O ey U |eamnmessese INTEER - 36viBeREREE - BAA
Throttle Ass ith 36V Electricity Meter - - -
A11 306500012 9072624 4255675411033 | . YL fostin { B/ T INBESER - 36VERRBEBERR - KR
Lithium) and ON/OFF kill switch
Throttle Ass ith 36V Electricity Meter - - -
306500010 9072625 4255675411040 | . ¥ WIER 25 ff { A050, EBT)/\IUECHEIE INESER - 36VERRBEBERR - RMTHR
Lithium)and lamp switch
Lithium Battery 36V10.4AH,including the N HRERN36V/10.4AH (3CHER ) - /\URER
k7 | 306200003 | 9078004 | 4251814686584 | - v incuding 25ty ERERY EER2) 1161049
battery box e
Lithium Battery 36V13AH, including the . H36V/13AH (3C - I bi
k7 | 306200004 | 9078039 | 4251814664926 | - v ncuding 25ty T FIERERS] (EEERI) o AN
battery box =
EQ6G-
Fuse/charge port/power socket wirings = g 1, BMEM - 36vEEEBRER - 2xEB0 -
12 306030007 9071626 4251814665091 A050, B\ RIRE o 5 .
EQ6G-1, FOR LITHIUM BATTERY = TihF, BLL=190t5mm, Z1Z1=310+5m
m
M-4 306090014 9070052 4251684908359 [Lithium Battery Charge 36V 36VEEEE TR R 36V/1.8A, BRAR - AL

www.nitromotors.de

Copyright © 2025 Nitromotors | All rights reserved. "Nitromotors" is a registered trademark of Menila Import.
Druckfehler und Irrtimer vorbehalten. Menila Import | Hafenbahnstr. 5 | 45881 Gelsenkirchen | E-Mail: parts@menilagroup.




